
LOT 95
IN OR 2050/228
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

REES JOSEPH ALLISON III & MARGARET ANN
96163 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0095-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

583,756
6,677

300,000
890,433
361,874
528,559

HX HB 50,722
477,837
890,433

0

863,800

2050/0228 5/31/2016 WD Q I 01 567,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DS WARE HOMES LLC

REES JOSEPH ALLISON

2010/1587 10/23/2015 SW Q V 01 110,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN BREEZE OF AMELI

DS WARE HOMES LLC

2025
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B1631749 CO ISSUED 0 06/02/2016

B1631749 NEW CONSTR 369,469 02/04/2016

2017HX Base Yr

96163 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,411 112.8288 178.27 608,079 2016 2016 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2904

BAS 2,904 100 2016 2,904 496,988

FGR 720 55 2016 396 67,771

FOP 139 30 2016 42 7,188

FOP 229 30 2016 69 11,809

3,992 3,411 583,756

BAS=[YR=2016]  U3 L3  W14 FOP=[YR=2016] W23  D3 R3 S8  D5 R5
U4 R4  E8 N9  U3 R3 $  D3 L3  S9 W8  D4 L4  U5 L5  N8  U3 L3
W12 S74 E12 FOP=[YR=2016] S1 E7 N7 E10 FGR=[YR=2016]  S5 E31
N22 W6 N2 W6 S2 W6 N2 W13 S19$ N6 W16 S12 W1$ E1 N12 E16 N13
E13 S2 E6 N2 E6 S2 E6 N6 W8 N42$.

BAS
2016

4.2
14

4.2

9

8
5.77

8

4.2
12

74

12

12

16

13

13
6

6
6

6

8

42

FOP
2016

23
4.2

8

7 5.7
8

9

4.2

FOP
2016

7

7

10

6

16

12

FGR
2016

5

31

22

6
6

6
13

19

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2016 2016 3 97 1,940

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 296.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 2,812

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 51.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 485

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 150.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 1,440

6,677

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


